Task Fee Discovery [Directional
Pre-consultation Administrative 0.5 0.5
Preparation for Consultation 0.5 0.75
Consultation 1 1.5
Follow Up Email 0.25 0.25
Total Prep and Consulation Time 2.25 3
Hourly fee R500

Assessment Cost R300| R1,425 R1,800

Yellow fields are for you to fill in.




Task

Fee

Discovery Directional

Pre-consultation Administrative
Preparation for Consultation
Consultation

Follow Up Email

Total Prep Time

Hourly fee

Assessment Cost

Yellow fields are for you to fill in.

R350
R300

0.5
0.5
1
0.25
2.25

R1,088

0.5
0.75
1.5
0.25
3

R1,350



	KMB
	Template

