

Task	Fee	Discovery	Directional
Pre-consultation Administrative		0.5	0.5
Preparation for Consultation		0.5	0.75
Consultation		1	1.5
Follow Up Email		0.25	0.25
Total Prep and Consultation Time		2.25	3
Hourly fee	R500		
Assessment Cost	R300	R1,425	R1,800
Yellow fields are for you to fill in.			

Task	Fee	Discovery Directional	
Pre-consultation Administrative		0.5	0.5
Preparation for Consultation		0.5	0.75
Consultation		1	1.5
Follow Up Email		0.25	0.25
Total Prep Time		2.25	3
Hourly fee	R350		
Assessment Cost	R300	R1,088	R1,350

Yellow fields are for you to fill in.